DP WORLD NHAVA SHEVA -

DAILY BERTHING REPORT

22-JUN-2018 (FRI) 23-JUN-2018 (SAT) 24-JUN-2018 (SUN) 25-JUN-2018 (MON)
22-JUN-2018 (FRI) 10:24 01:11 1.42 02:12 1.30 03:05 1.15 03:52 1.00
TIDE TABLE 07:43 3.47 08:57 3.62 09:53 3.83 10:38 4.00
WHARF OPERATIONS 13:30 2.00 14:40 2.05 15:39 2.02 16:32 1.98
19:44 3.73 20:46 3.65 21:41 3.62 22:29 3.62
SAILED VESSEL | | ERTHED | | SAILING SAILED VESSEL BERTHED SAILED SAILED VESSEL BERTHED SAILING
MSC BUSAN (J0597 ) PORT 21-06 05:25 22-06 02:00
SERVICE : MIDAS ) SERVICE - ) SERVICE : "
CB-04 WINDOW STS : W BERTH SIDE - I PORT CB04/05 WINDOW STS: BERTH SIDE : CBO05 WINDOW STS: I BERTH SIDE : I
CITY OF SHANGHAI VIA J0678 LOA 211.9 VIA LOA VIA LOA
VP EXP VP EXP MP EXP
275 283
BERTHING | OPERATIONS STARTED BERTHING | OPERATIONS STARTED
22/06/2018 05:18
OPERATIONS COMPLETED | SAILING / ETD SAILING / ETD OPERATIONS COMPLETED | SAILING / ETD
22/06/2018 19:00
CUM.IMP TMP . BAL JCOM.EXP EXP.BAL CUMLIMP TMP.BAL CUM.EXP EXP.BAL CUM.IMP TMP.BAL CUM.EXP EXP.BAL
153 122 90 193
sk | | winbow screDULE ETA LOA CUT-OFF SERVICE VOA GATE OPEN (ST Yo1 Y
| VIA |VESSEL NAME |NSICT CODE | ) DEST | DPW | | 6T | INPT
1 J0642 M.V.ABTIN 1 ABTJ0642 Sat 20-Jun 05:00 147.9 20/1700 11X RIS AGRA 4 0 0
2 J0560 EMIRATES WAFA PNGJ0560 Fri 22-Jun 20:00 304.1 22/1400 GALX ESA OPEN AKV 81 151 29
3 J0619 AYSAN AYSJ0619 Sat 23-Jun _05:00 159.4 22/2300 11X RIS ALLONI 0 6 0
4 J0549 MAERSK KINLOSS KNLJ0549 Sun 24-Jun 06:00 299.5 24/0001 MECL MSK OPEN ALLWRD | 271 22 57
5 J0601 XPRESS KAILASH XPKJ0601 Mon 25-Jun 13:00 221.6 25/0700 ADHOC ZIM OPEN BGKT 8 1 0
6 J0646 MAERSK INDUS MISJ0646 Wed 27-Jun 04:00 255.0 26/2200  MESAWA MSK 22/2200 BNG 133 73 78
7 J0649 MSC MAEVA MAEJ0649 Thu 28-Jun 02:00 324.8 27/1800 INDUS MSC BRD 23 234 50
8 JO717 HELENE S HELJO717 Fri 29-Jun 00:01 199.9 28/1800 MIDAS MSK BSL 83 16 1
9 J0630 NORTHERN MONUMENT NRMJO0630 Sun 01-Jul 06:00 300.0 01/0001 MECL MSK CCH 4 19 0
10 J0631 HUGO SCHULTE HSTJ0631 Mon 02-Jul 20:00 239.6 02/1400  MWE MSK CPC 207 178 3
11 J0721 SEASPAN LEBU SLBJ0721 Wed 04-Jul 04:00 261.1 03/2200  MESAWA CCA CRRLONI 2 16 0
12 J0728 AS CYPRIA ACYJ0728 Fri 06-Jul 00:01 222.2 05/1800 MIDAS CCA CWCPPJ 8 33 6
13 J0655 MAERSK CHICAGO MCGJ0655 Sun 08-Jul 06:00 299.5 08/0001 MECL MSK DDL 21 4 0
14 J0548 HANSA AMERICA HSMJ0548 Mon 09-Jul 20:00 239.6 09/1400 MWE MSK DER 125 167 45
15 J0656 MERKUR PLANET MKUJ0656 Wed 11-Jul 04:00 249.0 10/2200  MESAWA MSK DLB 383 193 104
16 J0659 ROBIN HUNTER HUNJO0659 Fri 13-Jul 00:01 260.0 12/1800 MIDAS MSK DRT 59 16 0
17 J0661 MAERSK PITTSBURGH PTBJ0661 Mon 15-Jul 06:00 299.5 15/0001 MECL MSK DLIDND 9 0 0
18 J0663 SAFMARINE NYASSA NYAJ0663 Mon 16-Jul 20:00 198.7 16/1400 MWE MSK DLINGPR | 140 35 21
19 J0700 EMIRATES HANA TAMJ0700 Fri 29-Jul 08:00 276.2 29/0200 GALX ESA GRFBVH 6 18 4
GRFGDGH | 20 126 56
GRFLUD 7 49 9
HCPC 164 34 12
HPWL 2 0 0
ILOFBD 32 127 28
LONI (CWC) 0 0 2
KKU 56 57 17
KYR 133 75 142
MAL 80 25 50
MBD 236 67 16
MCT 146 67 5
NGPR 222 488 48
TERMINAL INV. (MOVES)| (TUES LINE WISE IMPORT BY ROAD PENDENCY ( TEUS ) NGSM 96 101 20
REEFER IN YARD PCPC 37 36 0
EXPORT | 3120 | 4238 CA 279 VB 2 - - PDND 43 0 0
CEA 26 WHL 34 PIT 160 45 17
IMPORT
8233 | 4650 APL 285 cos 55 REW 29 14 28
. 5 1 HLI 118 RIPR 6 6 1
MSC 164 RKHD 18 0 0
MSK 131 OTHER 91 SNF 244 538 29
TOTAL
6359 | 8899 TOTAL | 1225 TKD | 157 503 88
TMX 211 96 0
TOTAL 3662 3636 966
443 |25 IZG 27 28 |29 |30 |31 |32 |33 |34 |35 |36 |37 |38 39 40 |41 |42 | 43| 44|45 46 47 48 49 50 51 52




